Rankings of Colombia: 2024

discipline
Epee

2011 - 2012

gender
Men's u13
nationtype
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category calculated-on

Individual 31.08.2024. 10:17

samepoints transferred points
clubs
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6

7
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RAMIREZ CARDONA Sebastian
CAMILO GUEVARA Nicolas

CHIBUQUE IDARRAGA Martin Alejandro

NOVOA PINEDA José Miguel

KING CRUZ Ralph Nicholas
CARMONA TORRES Santiago
OVIEDO MORENO Johan Sebastian

COL AQ Esgrima Fencing Club
COL VA Pothos Club
CU Club De Esgrima Sala De Armas
COL e
Montepincio
COL AQ Esgrima Fencing Club
COL BO Ares
COL BO Esgrima El Dorado
COL TO Club De Esgrima Pret

2011
2011

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

title city date group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Festival Nacional #1 Chia COL 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 U13 3 NAC

Copa Nacional Infantil #2 Colombia COL --.--.---- U133 NAC

Copa Nacional Infantil #3 Colombia COL --.--.---- U133 NAC

Gran Nacional Infantil
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Colombia COL --.--.---- --mmee- U131

NACDO



